
Features

Technical Specifications

Cable Gland

White

-40ºC to 100ºC and 150º C for a short period of time.

Threaded inlet: PG (DIN46320 standard)

Lombard's cable gland line was developed to safely protect your electrical installation, avoiding energy losses with 
sealing rings and mechanical resistance, in addition to providing security for the installer and the operator.

Operating Temperature:

Standard:

Degree of Protection:
IP 68 - Application: machine control box, distribution board, machines, etc.

Manufactured with UL Nylon 66, 94V-2 and rubber ring, with high mechanical resistance and high impact resistance.

Feature:

Colors:

Special design and good tensile strength. The cables can be inserted directly into the thread hole and then fix it with the 
counter nut. Used to seal electrical cable entries in boxes and other devices. Easy maintenance, resistant, safe and 
economical. They are provided with a tapered bushing to tighten and seal the cable fixing.

Feedstock:

FIXING 
NUT

RUBBER 
RING

SHAPE
RUBBER 

SEAL
SEALING 

HEAD

CODE

C H A V E S  E L É T R I C A S  E  F E R R A M E N T A S

Central de vendas e fábrica: Rua Felicíssimo de Souza, 44 • Bairro Jaraguá • CEP: 05160-040 • Telefone: 11 3124-0899
Escritório: Rua Catão, 1040 • Vila Romana • CEP: 05049-000 • Telefone: 11 3674-1544 • Fax: 11 3862-8568

www.lombard.com.br                                                            vendas@lombard.com.br

CABLE
 DIAMETER

PRNCAB 07

PRNCAB 09

PRNCAB 11

PRNCAB 13,5

PRNCAB 16

PRNCAB 19

PRNCAB 21

PRNCAB 24

PRNCAB 29

PRNCAB 36

PRNCAB 42

PRNCAB 63

11,5

14,3

17

19,5

21,5

23

27

29

36,5

46,5

52,5

68,5

12

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

9,3

10

9,5

9,5

10,7

11,5

12

13

14,5

13

15,5

28

14

15

16,3

16,7

18,7

18,7

22,5

21,5

22,5

29

31,5

43

6,5

8

11

13

14

15,5

18,5

21

25,5

35

40

52,5

3,5-6

4-8

5-10

6-12

10-14

12-15

13-18

15-22

18-25

22-32

30-38

42-54

15

16,5

17,5

17,7

19,8

22

22

22,5

25,5

32,5

33,5

44,5

7

11

14

15,8

17,3

18,5

23

24,7

29,5

40

45,5

59

D2 L1 L3 B1D1 L2D3

D
1

L 1

B
1

L3

D
3

L2

D
2


	Página 1

