

# **Cable Gland**



## **Features**

Lombard's cable gland line was developed to safely protect your electrical installation, avoiding energy losses with sealing rings and mechanical resistance, in addition to providing security for the installer and the operator.

#### Feedstock:

Manufactured with UL Nylon 66, 94V-2 and rubber ring, with high mechanical resistance and high impact resistance.

#### Feature:

Special design and good tensile strength. The cables can be inserted directly into the thread hole and then fix it with the counter nut. Used to seal electrical cable entries in boxes and other devices. Easy maintenance, resistant, safe and economical. They are provided with a tapered bushing to tighten and seal the cable fixing.

### **Operating Temperature:**

-40°C to 100°C and 150°C for a short period of time.

### Standard:

Threaded inlet: PG (DIN46320 standard)

### Degree of Protection:

IP 68 - Application: machine control box, distribution board, machines, etc.

## **Colors:**

White

# **Technical Specifications**



CODE	D1	D2	D3	L1	L2	L3	B1	CABLE DIAMETER
PRNCAB 07	11,5	12	7	9,3	15	14	6,5	3,5-6
PRNCAB 09	14,3		11	10	16,5	15	8	4-8
PRNCAB 11	17		14	9,5	17,5	16,3	11	5-10
PRNCAB 13,5	19,5		15,8	9,5	17,7	16,7	13	6-12
PRNCAB 16	21,5		17,3	10,7	19,8	18,7	14	10-14
PRNCAB 19	23		18,5	11,5	22	18,7	15,5	12-15
PRNCAB 21	27		23	12	22	22,5	18,5	13-18
PRNCAB 24	29		24,7	13	22,5	21,5	21	15-22
PRNCAB 29	36,5		29,5	14,5	25,5	22,5	25,5	18-25
PRNCAB 36	46,5		40	13	32,5	29	35	22-32
PRNCAB 42	52,5		45,5	15,5	33,5	31,5	40	30-38
PRNCAB 63	68,5		59	28	44,5	43	52,5	42-54

